128/2016
151/2013
80/2016
84/2016
167/2014
339/2013
155/2014
200/2015
168/2016
215/2014
412/2016
144/2016
103/2012
203/2014
355/2013
355/2012
120/2016
88/2017
135/2014
484/2018
220/2015
488/2018
411/2014
476/2018
255/2012
140/2015
136/2016
236/2017
171/2012
76/2016
319/2013
419/2013
4/2016
91/2014
211/2014
100/2016
148/2016
468/2017
219/2014
208/2016
72/2016
68/2016
160/2015
64/2016
192/2016
423/2014

AHTUh, Aumntpuje
Ahumosuh, CTpaxmrba
BaHoswuh, JlyKa
buhaHuH, Beanmump
Bacusbesuh, bojaH
Bacosuh, Hhophe
Be/wkoBuh, KatapuHa
BecennHosuh, Hukona
BowTuh, AneKca
BpaHuh, AHacTacuja
Byjowesuh, Pagomunp
Bykajnosuh, Hukoneta
l'yjaHnunh, Hukona
Oumntpunjesunh, [lparaHa
Oymarbuh, Munow
bophesuh, JeneHa
MBaHoBwh, MBaHa
JaHkosuh, OrrbeH
JesTuh, NBaH

Jerguh, Pajko
Jepemunh, Mapko
JoBaHoBuh, Anekca
JoBaHoBuh, AHgpej
Knuma, KOHCTaHTUH
KomaHosuh, Coduja
KowaHwuH, MeTap
KpurkaH, AHhena
Jlucos, AnekcaHgap
Jbybuh, Mapko
Mapkosuh, Mapuja
Mapkosuh, HeBeHa
Mwjyua, Anekca
Mwunusojesuh, JeneHa
Mwunncasreesuh, KatapuHa
Munuhesuh, Munouu
Mwunojkosuh, apa
MwupkKos, JoBaH
Hepesskosuh, asus,
HemeT, hophe
Hewkoswuh, JapKko
Hukwuh, AnekcaHapa
Hosakosuh, AHApW]a
MaHTenuh, AywaH
Monosuh, Onnsepa
Paguwuh, MunaH
Paposuh, KatapuHa

ni M150 2015
11 M150 2009
ni M150 2015
M1 M150 2015
1M M150 2009
11 M150 2009
11 M150 2009
M1 M150 2015
ni M150 2015
11 M150 2009
ni M150 2015
M1 M150 2015
1M M150 2009
11 M150 2009
1M M150 2009
1AA® M150 2009
ni M150 2015
n1 M150 2015
1N M150 2009
M1 M150 2015
ni M150 2015
n1 M150 2015
1N M150 2009
n1 M150 2015
11 M150 2009
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
11 M150 2009
ni M150 2015
11 M150 2009
11 M150 2009
ni1 M150 2015
1M M150 2009
11 M150 2009
ni M150 2015
n1 M150 2015
ni M150 2015
11 M150 2009
ni M150 2015
M1 M150 2015
ni M150 2015
M1 M150 2015
M1 M150 2015
M1 M150 2015
1M  M150 2009

3126
3n2a
3126
3126
3u2a
3un2a
3n2a
3126
3126
3un2a
3126
3126
3n2a
3u2a
3n2a
3un2a
3126
3126
3n2a
3126
3126
3126
3n2a
3126
3n2a
3126
3126
3126
3n2a
3126
3n2a
3u2a
3126
3u2a
3u12a
3126
3126
3126
3u12a
3126
3126
3126
3126
3126
3126
3n2a

M
M
M
IM
M
IM
IM
IM
M
IM
IM
IM
IM
M
M
IM
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
IM
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
IM
M
IM
IM
IM
M
IM
M
M
IM
M
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NN o0

11

10
10

14

13

30

14
30
30

29
17
13

30
30
23

22
21

17

18
13

20
15
29
24

30
30
10
22
20
23

13

30

28

44
10
20
36
30
11
37
19
20

41
30
26

N O

31
28

26

18
18
10
16
20
18
32
36

42
35
16
34
22
32

22
11
44
16
41



232/2016
23/2012

436/2016
504/2017
260/2016
92/2016

252/2016
48/2016

460/2017
96/2016

316/2017
223/2013
203/2013
120/2017
347/2014
188/2016
427/2015
356/2014
95/2016

99/2016

123/2016
272/2014
217/2016
103/2016
119/2016
135/2016
115/2016
87/2016

75/2016

120/2013
136/2014
416/2012
315/2016
503/2017
227/2017
215/2017
59/2016

215/2016
335/2015
427/2016
396/2012
431/2016
127/2016
423/2016
107/2015
88/2014

PaheHosuh, Cumo
Pawwuh, AHa
Pawkosuh, AHgpujaHa
Conpart, HeBeHa
CrameHwuh, umutpuje
CraHojeBuh, HuKona
CredaHosuh, Jlyka

CrojaHoBuh, AnekcaHgpa

CrojaHosuh, Coduja
Crojuh, MuneHa
Tewwh, AnekcaHgpa
Tuwma, Urop
Topopos, bopucnas
heHaj, Anuja
YHKoBuh, MuHa
XpBahaHuH, Hemata
Bornhesuh, Mapuua
Boxuh, Oparocnas
Bynatosuh, Hukona
Bacoswuh, /lasap
BuheHTtujesunh, Mapko
Bykuh, HeHag
Bykosuh, MunaHa
Bykonuh, Maja
frony6osuh, Aywunua
lfonybosuh, CtredaH
dammaHosuh, MNetap
unskosuh, Muxajno
306eHunua, [JapuHKa
3opwuh, AnekcaHaap
Nnuh, ByKawmH
JaHKoB, JeneHa
JaHoweswuh, AHhena
Jahosuh, CtedaH
JoBaHoBuh, AHKUTa

KosaueBuh, AnekcaHgap

Kosauesuh, 3opaHa
Kpueokyha, MuHa
Kpuctuh, duann
KypTtuh, MuneHa
Manetunh, AnekcaHgap
Mapkoswuh, Anekca
Mapkosuh, AHa
Mapkoswuh, Jlyka
Mecap, HeseHa
MwuneHTtnjesuh, MunaHx

ni M150 2015
1M M150 2009
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
1M M150 2009
1M M150 2009
ni M150 2015
1M M150 2009
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
1M M150 2009
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
1M M150 2009
AA®1M150 2015
ni M150 2015
M1 M150 2015
ni M150 2015
M1 M150 2015
ni M150 2015
M1 M150 2015
1M M150 2009
1M M150 2009
11 M150 2009
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
1M1 M150 2009
ni M150 2015
ni M150 2015
M1 M150 2015
ni M150 2015
1M  M150 2009

3126
3n2a
3126
3126
3126
3126
3126
3126
3126
3126
3126
3un2a
3n2a
3126
3n2a
3126
3n2a
3126
3n2a
3u2a
3n2a
3126
3n2a
3u2a
3n2a
3u2a
3n2a
3u2a
3n2a
3126
3126
3126
3u12a
3u2a
3u12a
3n2a
3u12a
3n2a
3u12a
3n2a
3126
3n2a
3un2a
3n2a
3u2a
3126

M
M
M
IM
M
IM
IM
IM
M
IM
IM
IM
IM
M
M
IM
T
T
T
IT
T
T
T
T
T
IT
T
T
T
IT
T
IT
T
IT
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
IT
T
IT
T
T
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10
17
30
11
23

13

18

30

30
11
15
23
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13
17
11

23

10

30
21

30

o

13
20
37

14
11
29

16

11
27

41

37
17
15
30
12
14

10
13
21
17
10
12

o

24
19
10

39
30

39



UHaekc Mpe3sume u nume Cryas Cratyr Fpyna AC T1 Kon T2 no

487/2017 Mwunopagosuh, AHa M1 M150 2015 3u2a JT 4 15 19
171/2015 MuTtpuh, CTpaxuba M1 M150 2015 3u2a T 4 30 34
412/2014 Mwuuuh, Buktop 1M1 M1502009 3m26 JT 13 13
8/2014 Mocwuh, Bojucnas 1M M1502009 3u26 IT 8 30 38
44/2014  Hepawuh, MBaH 1M1 M1502009 3m26 JT 5 25 30
459/2018 Hwukonuh, Hukona M1 M150 2015 3u2a T 23 23
27/2015 Masnoswuh, MNetap M1 M150 2015 3m2a JT 7 8 15
91/2016 MaHTenuh, KpuctuHa M1 M150 2015 3u2a T 15 30 45
163/2016 Netkosuh, /lea M1 M1502015 3m2a JT 10 28 38
115/2015 nMuaunosuh, MapuHa M1 M150 2015 3u2a T 8 8

479/2018 nMunyesuh, NBoHa M1 M150 2015 3m2a JT 0

235/2016 [Monoswuh, OrrbeH AA®1M150 2015 3u2a T 0 8 8

111/2016 PaHKoBuh, AnekcaHaap M1 M150 2015 3m2a JT 12 28 40
47/2016 Py»kuh, AnekcaHapa M1 M150 2015 3u2a T 12 11 23
479/2017 CredaHosuh, AnekcaHaap M1 M150 2015 3m2a JT 8 23 31
323/2017 Crvojuh, MarganeHa M1 M150 2015 3u2a T 6 3 9

132/2014 TaHosuh, MapujaHa 1M M150 2009 3mu26 JT 2 19 21
279/2017 Tomuh, Hemama M1 M150 2015 3u2a T 0

187/2017 Tonanosuh, JoBaHa M1 M1502015 3u2a T 6 8 14
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44

10

20

36

30

11

37

19

20

3

1

41

30

26

4

0

7

6

31

28

0

26

8

18

18

10

16

20

18

32

36

0

42

35

16

34

22

32

0

22

11

44

16

41

0
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NMACMEHU no+n YcmeHnu
0

0

0

13

20

37

6

14

11

29

8

16

1

5

0

0

11

27

6

41

0

37

17

15

30

12

14

9

5

10

13

21

17

10

12

0

0

0

24

19

10

7

39

30

8

39
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128/2016
80/2016
427/2015
95/2016
339/2013
155/2014
123/2016
215/2014
144/2016
217/2016
119/2016
103/2012
203/2014
355/2012
75/2016
120/2016
416/2012
315/2016
135/2014
220/2015
411/2014
476/2018
59/2016
140/2015
136/2016
427/2016
171/2012
431/2016
423/2016
319/2013
419/2013
4/2016
211/2014
487/2017
171/2015
8/2014
44/2014
208/2016
72/2016
27/2015
91/2016
115/2015
235/2016
192/2016
232/2016
23/2012

AHTuh, Aumutpuje
BaHoBuh, JlyKa
Bornhesuh, Mapuua
BynaTtoBuh, Hukona
Bacosuh, Hophe
Besbkosuh, KaTapuHa
BuheHTtujesnh, Mapko
BpaHuh, AHacTacuja
Bykajnosuh, Hukoneta
Bykosuh, MunaHa
Frony6oeuh, Qywnua
l'yjaHnuuh, Hnkona

Onmuntpunjesuh, [lparaHe

bhophesuh, JeneHa
306eHnua, [lapuHKa
MBaHoBWh, NBaHa
JaHKoB, JeneHa
JaHoweswuh, AHhena
JesTuh, MBaH
Jepemunh, Mapko
JoBaHoBMh, AHApE]
Knnma, KoHCTaHTUH
KoBauesuh, 3opaHa
KowaHwuH, MNeTap
KpukaH, AHhena
Kyptuh, MuneHa
Jbybuh, Mapko
Mapkosuh, Anekca
Mapkosuh, Jlyka
Mapkosuh, HeseHa
Mwujyua, Anekca
Mwunusojesuh, JeneHa
Mwunuhesuh, Munow
Mwunopagosuh, AHa
Mutpuh, CTpaxuta
Mocwuh, Bojucnas
Heauh, UBaH
Hewkosuh, dapko
Hukwwuh, AnekcaHapa
Masnoswuh, MeTap
MaHTenuh, KpuctnHa
Mununosuh, MapuHa
MNonosuh, OrkbeH
Paguwwuh, MunaH
PaheHosuh, Cumo
Pawwuh, AHa

R R R R RPRRPRRRPRRRPRRRRRPERRPRRRARRRRPRRRARRRRARERRARRRRPERRBRRRERRARRRRPRR



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

47/2016

260/2016
479/2017
48/2016

323/2017
132/2014
223/2013
279/2017
120/2017
188/2016
151/2013
84/2016

356/2014
167/2014
99/2016

200/2015
168/2016
412/2016
272/2014
103/2016
135/2016
115/2016
355/2013
87/2016

120/2013
136/2014
88/2017

503/2017
484/2018
488/2018
227/2017
215/2017
255/2012
215/2016
335/2015
236/2017
396/2012
127/2016
76/2016

107/2015
88/2014

91/2014

100/2016
148/2016
412/2014
468/2017
219/2014

Pyxxuh, AnekcaHgpa
CrameHuh, umuntpuje
CredaHoBuh, AnekcaHAagz
CrojaHoBwuh, AnekcaHapi
Crojuh, MarganeHa
TaHoBuh, MapujaHa
Tnwma, Urop

Tomuh, Hematrba
heHaj, Annja
XpBahaHuH, Hemara
Ahumosuh, CTpaxutba
buhaHuH, Beanmup
Boxuh, Aparocnas
Bacumesuh, bojaH
Bacosuh, /lazap
BecennHosuh, Hukona
BowTuh, Anekca
Byjowesuh, Pagomunp
Bykuh, HeHag
Bykonuh, Maja
frony6osuh, CtedaH
OammaHosuh, MNeTtap
Oymarbuh, Munow
*uekosuh, Muxajno
3opwuh, AnekcaHaap
Nnuh, BykawuH
JaHkoBuh, OrrtbeH
Jahosuh, CtedaH
Jerauh, Pajko
JoBaHoBUh, AneKkca
JoBaHoBUh, AHUTa
KoBauesuh, AnekcaHgap
KomaHoswuh, Coduja
Kpusokyha, MuHa
Kpuctuh, duann
JNlucos, AnekcaHgap
Manetuh, AnekcaHaap
Mapkosuh, AHa
Mapkosuh, Mapuja
Mecap, HeseHa
MwuneHTnjesmh, MunaH
Mwunucassbesuh, Katapu
Mwunojkosuh, lapa
MwupkKos, JoBaH
Muuuh, BukTtop
Henerskosuh, Oasug,
HemeT, Bophe
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

459/2018
68/2016

160/2015
163/2016
479/2018
64/2016

423/2014
111/2016
436/2016
504/2017
92/2016

252/2016
460/2017
96/2016

316/2017
203/2013
187/2017
347/2014

Hukonuh, Hnkona
Hosakosuh, AHApwja
MNaHTenuh, ywaH
MNetkoBuh, flea
Munuesuh, NBoHa
Monosuh, Onuneepa
Papoeuh, KatapuHa
PaHkoBuh, AnekcaHgap
Pawkosuh, AHgpujaHa
Conpat, HeseHa
CraHojesuh, Hukona
CredaHosuh, Jlyka
CrojaHoswuh, Coduja
Crojuh, MuneHa
Tewwnh, AnekcaHgpa
Topopos, bopucnas
Tonanosuh, JoBaHa
YHKosuh, MuHa
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128/2016
151/2013
80/2016

84/2016

427/2015
356/2014
95/2016

167/2014
339/2013
99/2016

155/2014
200/2015
123/2016
168/2016
215/2014
412/2016
144/2016
272/2014
217/2016
103/2016
119/2016
135/2016
103/2012
115/2016
203/2014
355/2013
355/2012
87/2016

75/2016

120/2013
120/2016
136/2014
416/2012
88/2017

315/2016
503/2017
135/2014
484/2018
220/2015
488/2018
411/2014
227/2017
476/2018
215/2017
59/2016

255/2012

AHTUh, AumnTtpuje
Ahumosuh, CTpaxuma
BbaHoswuh, JlyKka
BuhaHuH, Bennmup
Bornhesuh, Mapuua
Boxwuh, Oparocnas
bynatosuh, Hukona
Bacusbesuh, bojaH
Bacosuh, Hophe
Bacoswuh, /lasap
Besbkosuh, KatapuHa
BecennHosuh, Hukona
BuheHTtujesunh, Mapko
BowTunh, Anekca
BpaHuh, AHacTacuja
Byjowesuh, Pagomunp
Bykajnosuh, Hukoneta
Bykuh, HeHag
Bykosuh, MunaHa
Bykonunh, Maja
Ffony6osuh, Qywnua
frony6osuh, CtedpaH
l'yjaHnunh, Hukona
DammwaHoswuh, MNetap

Oumutpnjesuh, OparaHa

Oymarsuh, Munow
bophesuh, JeneHa
uskosuh, Muxajno
3o06eHuua, [lapuHKa
3opuh, AnekcaHaap
MBaHoBuh, MBaHa
Nnuh, ByKawmH
JaHkKoB, JeneHa
Jankosuh, OrrbeH
JaHoweswuh, AHhena
Jahosuh, CtedaH
JeBTuh, NBaH
Jerauh, Pajko
Jepemunh, Mapko
JoBaHoBuh, AneKca
JoBaHosuh, AHgpej
JoBaHoBuh, AHUTa
Knuma, KOHCTaHTUH

KoBauesuh, AnekcaHgap

Kosauesuh, 3opaHa
KomaHosuh, Coduja
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140/2015
215/2016
136/2016
335/2015
427/2016
236/2017
171/2012
396/2012
431/2016
127/2016
423/2016
76/2016
319/2013
107/2015
419/2013
88/2014
4/2016
91/2014
211/2014
100/2016
487/2017
148/2016
171/2015
412/2014
8/2014
468/2017
44/2014
219/2014
208/2016
459/2018
72/2016
68/2016
27/2015
160/2015
91/2016
163/2016
115/2015
479/2018
235/2016
64/2016
192/2016
423/2014
232/2016
111/2016
23/2012
436/2016
47/2016

KowaHwuH, Metap
Kpueokyha, MuHa
KpukaH, AHhena
Kpuctuh, duann
KypTtunh, MuneHa
Jlncos, AnekcaHgap
Jbybuh, Mapko
Manetunh, AnekcaHaap
Mapkosuh, Anekca
Mapkosuh, AHa
Mapkoswuh, Jlyka
Mapkosuh, Mapwuja
Mapkosuh, HeeeHa
Mecap, HeseHa
Mwjyua, Anekca
MwuneHTnjesuh, MunaH
Mwunusojesuh, JeneHa
Mwunucassbesuh, KatapuHa
Mwunuhesuh, Munow
Mwunojkosuh, Japa
Mwunopagosuh, AHa
Mwupkos, JoBaH
Mutpuh, CTpaxuma
Mwuuuh, BukTop
Mocwuh, Bojucnas
Hepesmwkosuh, asupa
Heauh, MBaH

Hemer, hophe
Hewkoswuh, AapKko
Hukonuh, Hnkona
Hukwuh, AnekcaHapa
HoBakosuh, AHapuja
Masnosuh, MNeTtap
MaHTenuh, AywaH
MaHTenuh, KpuctnHa
MNetkosuh, Nlea
Munnnosuh, MapuHa
Munuyesuh, NBoHa
MNonoswuh, OrkbeH
Monosuh, Onneepa
Paguwwuh, MunaH
Paposuh, KatapuHa
PaheHoBuh, Cumo
PaHkoBsuh, AnekcaHgap
Pawwuh, AHa
Pawkosuh, AHgpujaHa
Py»kuh, AnekcaHgpa

10

10

10

13

12

12



504/2017
260/2016
92/2016

479/2017
252/2016
48/2016

460/2017
323/2017
96/2016

132/2014
316/2017
223/2013
203/2013
279/2017
187/2017
120/2017
347/2014
188/2016

Conpat, HeBeHa
CrameHuh, Oumutpunje
CraHojesuh, Hukona
CredaHosBuh, AnekcaHaap
CredaHosuh, Jlyka
CrojaHoBuh, AnekcaHgpa
CrojaHosuh, Coduja
Crojuh, MarpganeHa
Crojuh, MuneHa
TaHoBuh, MapujaHa
Tewwh, AnekcaHgpa
Tuwma, Urop

Topopos, bopucnas
Tomuh, Hemara
Tonanosuh, JoBaHa
heHaj, Annja

YHKoBuh, MuHa
XpBahaHuH, Hemaha
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